
Christies On �e Lake
Summer 2012 Entertainment Schedule

June 6 - Wednesday
John Eisenhart

June 7 - Thursday
Richie Ortiz

June 8 - Friday
DJ

June 9 - Saturday
(Day) Mike LaPoint

(Night) Phil & Nancy

June11 - Monday
Lyl Harper and Friends - Reggae

June 14 - Thursday
Richie Ortiz

June 15 - Friday
DJ

Oktoberfest Theme Party

June 17 - Sunday
(Night) Matt Kemp “4 the record”

June 18 - Monday
Lyl Harper and Friends - Reggae

June 19 - Tuesday
Je� and Friends

June 20 - Wednesday
Finger Diddle

June 21 - Thursday
Richie Ortiz

June 22 - Friday
DJ

June 23 - Saturday
(Day) Mike LaPoint

(Night) Dirt Cheap Duo

June 25 - Monday
Lyl Harper and Friends - Reggae

June 26- Tuesday
Je� and Friends

June 27 - Wednesday
Megan Houde

June 28 - Thursday
Richie Ortiz

June 29 - Friday
DJ

White Trash Bash Theme Party

June 30 - Saturday
(Night) Mike LaPoint

JUNE



July 1 - Sunday
(Night) Time Ortiz

July 2 - Monday
Lyl Harper and Friends - Reggae

July 3 - Tuesday
Je� and Friends

July 4 - Wednesday
DJ

July 5 - Thursday
Richie Ortiz

July 6 - Friday
DJ

July 7 - Saturday
(Day) Mike LaPoint

(Night) Phil & Nancy

July 9 - Monday
Lyl Harper and Friends - Reggae

July 10 - Tuesday
Je� and Friends

July 11 - Wednesday
John Eisenhart

July 12 - Thursday
Richie Ortiz

July 13 - Friday
DJ

Toga Theme Party

July 14 - Saturday
(Day) Mike LaPoint

July 15 - Sunday
(Night) Matt Kemp “4 the record”

July 16 - Monday
Lyl Harper and Friends - Reggae

July 17 - Tuesday
Je� and Friends

July 18 - Wednesday
Finger Diddle

July 19 - Thursday
Richie Ortiz

July 20 - Friday
DJ

July 21 - Saturday
(Day) Mike LaPoint
(Night) Brat Pack

July 22 - Sunday
(Day) Dirt Cheap Duo

July 23 - Monday
Lyl Harper and Friends - Reggae

July 24 - Tuesday
Je� and Friends

July 25 - Wednesday
Megan Houde

July 26 - Thursday
Richie Ortiz

July 27 - Friday
DJ

Christmas in July Theme Party

JULY



August 2 - Thursday
Richie Ortiz

August 3 - Friday
DJ

August 4 - Saturday
(Day) Mike LaPoint

August 5 - Sunday
(Day) Matt Kemp “4 the record”

(Night) Tim Ortiz

August 6 - Monday
Lyl Harper and Friends - Reggae

August 7 - Tuesday
Je� and Friends

August 8 - Wednesday
Tim Ortiz

August 9 - Thursday
Richie Ortiz

August 10 - Friday
DJ

Anything but Clothes Theme Party

August 11 - Saturday
(Day) Mike LaPoint

(Night) Phil & Nancy

August 12 - Sunday
(Day) Cabin 3

August 13 - Monday
Lyl Harper and Friends - Reggae

August 14 - Tuesday
Je� and Friends

August 15 - Wednesday
Finger Diddle

August 16 - Thursday
Richie Ortiz

August 17 - Friday
DJ

St. Patty’s Day Theme Party

August 18 - Saturday
(Day) Mike LaPoint

(Night) Dirt Cheap Duo

August 19 - Sunday
(Day) Dirt Cheap Duo

(Night) Tim Ortiz

August 20 - Monday
Lyl Harper and Friends - Reggae

August 21 - Tuesday
Je� and Friends

AUGUST

July 28 - Saturday
(Day) Mike LaPoint

(Night) Tim Ortiz

July 29 - Sunday
(Day) Dirt Cheap Duo

July 30 - Monday
Lyl Harper and Friends - Reggae

July 31 - Tuesday
Je� and Friends

JULY



August 22 - Wednesday
Megan Houde

August 23 - Thursday
Richie Ortiz

August 24 - Friday
DJ

August 25 - Saturday
(Day) Mike LaPoint

(Night) Tim Ortiz

August 26 - Sunday
(Night) Matt Kemp “4 the record”

August 27 - Monday
Lyl Harper and Friends - Reggae

August 30 - Thursday
Richie Ortiz

August 31 - Friday
DJ

Mustache Theme Party

AUGUST

September 1 - Saturday
(Day) Mike LaPoint

(Night) Dirt Cheap Duo

September 2 - Sunday
(Day) Dirt Cheap Duo

September 3 - Monday
Lyl Harper and Friends - Reggae

SEPTEMBER


